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Wyre Forest Company Of Archers - Open Western

UK Record Status

Sunday 2nd June 2024 at Stourport Cricket & Rugby Club, Walshes Farm, Stourport DY13 0AA

Judges - Adam Doughty and Gary Jones

Weather: Hot and Sunny
Lady Paramount: Pat Preece

WESTERN

Gents Compound
Tom Hennessy
Allan South

lan Trout

Gents Recurve
Josh Armstrong
Wayne Hazell
Malcolm Bayliss
Andy Bishop
Paul Hoare
Richard Eaton
Phil Morris
Mark Teece
Adam Benyon
Paul Terrill

Alex Eaton
Laurence Gregory

Gents Barebow
Ralph Barwise
Evan Whakahau
Chris Morris
Simon Morely
Albert Victor Kirk
Tony Garratt

Gents Longbow
Glenn Owen

Ladies Compound
Jacquie Holmes
Sheila Harris
Vicky Green

_Ladies Recurve
Liz Whitworth
Melissa Preece
Siyang Tang
Saskia Bakker
Lindsey Brazier

Ladies Barebow
Natalya Uemilan-Instone

Ladies Longbow
Fang South

Janet Smeeton
Penny Neaverson
April Kirk

Evesham
Malvern
Evesham

Bowbrook
WFCA

Long Mynd
Droitwich
Long Mynd
Redhill
Creoswalt
Greenbank CoA
Evesham
Long Mynd
Redhill
Cheltenham

Lichfield
Malvern
Droitwich
Malvern
Bowflights
WFCA

RLSAS

Evesham
Redhill
Evesham

Redhill
WFCA
Redhill
Evesham
WFCA

Evesham

Malvern
WEFCA
WEFCA
Bowflights

Gents Barebow Shooting the Western 50

Andy Stamford

SCOA

Western 50 Junior Gent Recurve

RESULTS

Total score
840
776
DNS

822
768
754
748
718
666

636
622
608
505
DNS

726
648
625
392
270
51

263

768
765

731
661
644
587

615

241
161
130

364

Total hits
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
96
92
93

96
96
95
90
64

65

96
96
93

96
95
95
96
95

93

79
63
41
40

77

Total golds
84
56

37
53
50
47
38
28
28
18
20
30
10

35
29
28

[

89
54
58

68
45
33
29
24

18
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Gold Medal- Trophy to be forwarded.

Gold Medal and Trophy
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold medal and Trophy

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Gold Medal and Trophy

Gold Medal and Trophy
Silver Medal

Gold Medal and Trophy
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal and trophy

Gold Medal and Trophy
Silver Medal

Gold Medal
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Alexander Hollingshead Creoswalt 607 95 20 Gold Medal

Western 40 Junior Lady Compound
Paige Mansell Redhill 326 96 22 Gold Medal and Trophy

Western 40 Junior Gent Recurve
Zack Bruckshaw Audco 790 96 61 Gold Medal and trophy

Western 40 Junior Lady Recurve
Lily Staite Redhill 734 96 50 Gold Medal and Trophy

Western 30 Junior Lady Recurve
Bertie Holmes Evesham 98 32 0 Gold Medal

Western 30 Junior Gent Recurve
Tristan Eves Stafford Archers 700 96 42 Gold Medal

Team Award - comprised of 4 archers from 1 club including 1 lady or junior shooting the full Western and Max 2 straight compound scores

Redhill- Liz Whitworth, Sheila Harris, Siyang Tang, Lily Staite 3011
Evesham- Tom Hennessy, Jacquie Holmes, Adam Benyon, Saskia Bakker 2954
WFCA- Wayne Hazell, Melissa Preece, Lindsey Brazier, Janet Smeeton 2327
Malvern- Allan South, Evan Whakahau, Simon Morley, Fang South 2203

A big thank you to
everyone who helped
make the shoot a
success, to our Judges,
Adam and Gary, our
Lady Patron Pat
Preece, the ladies in
the kitchen, the field
party and of course...all
of you for supporting
us!

Tournament Organiser:

Melissa Preece tournaments.wfca@gmail.com
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